
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Wanderpokal Durchschn.
1 Wittgendorf neu 25,12 21,28 21,28 23,20 0,00 0,00

2 Frienstedt neu 27,44 22,56 22,56 25,00 1,28 1,28

3 Großwelsbach neu 25,90 22,60 22,60 24,25 1,32 0,04

4 Gamstädt neu 25,95 24,29 24,29 25,12 3,01 1,69

5 Thüringenauswahl neu 25,54 29,15 29,15 27,35 7,87 4,86

6 Kleinbrüchter neu 31,08 26,55 26,55 28,82 5,27 -2,60

7 Zella neu - 26,80 26,80 26,80 5,52 0,25

8 Pferdingsleben neu 27,10 - 27,10 27,10 5,82 0,30

9 Tüttleben neu 28,67 27,53 27,53 28,10 6,25 0,43

10 Vehra neu - 28,78 28,78 28,78 7,50 1,25

11 Kleinrettbach neu 31,73 37,89 31,73 34,81 10,45 2,95

12 Tröchtelborn neu 36,26 34,08 34,08 35,17 12,80 2,35

13 Tottleben neu 39,95 37,17 37,17 38,56 15,89 3,09

1 Tröchtelborn alt 37,71 31,89 31,89 X 34,80 0,00 0,00

2 Friemar alt 102,84 - 102,84 102,84 70,95 70,95

3 Zella alt - - - - - -

Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Wanderpokal Durchschn.
1 Gamstädt neu 36,25 33,44 33,44 34,85 33,44 33,44

2 Vehra neu 36,44 - 36,44 36,44 36,44 3,00
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